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201108150002
40660

08/15/2011
03:45:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PADUCH
FRANK A

Legacy #:1999-
21467 Instr
#:19990521000
214671

Other:SEE
INST

201108190002
46000

08/19/2011
02:44:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

42 75 Instr
#:20101119000
389890

Lot#:254 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:75
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201108240002
49990

08/24/2011
12:58:44

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE COWART
CARY S

22 71 Lot#:203
Book:22 Pg:71
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 2ND
SECTOR

201108240002
50000

08/24/2011
01:10:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EASTERLING
RICHARD E

19 99 Lot#:42 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:99
Sub:JAMESW
OOD THIRD
SECTOR
RANKIN
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 42 &
43

201108290002
54120

08/29/2011
11:35:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

21 7 Instr
#:20110803000
226940

Lot#:45 Lot:AA
Book:21 Pg:7
Sub:VALLEY
FORGE LOTS
44 AND 45

201108310002
57400

08/31/2011
12:38:41

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JEFFERY
PROPERTIES
LLC

42 31 Lot#:200
Blk:1500
Book:42 Pg:31
Sub:SOUTHLA
KE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

201108030002
26050

08/03/2011
12:39:22

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE CHANDLER
MARGARET G

6 141 Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:141
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 1ST
ADDITION

201108030002
26940

08/03/2011
03:49:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081008000
398390


