Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201108150002 40660	08/15/2011 03:45:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PADUCH FRANK A					Legacy #:1999- 21467 Instr #:19990521000 214671	Other:SEE INST
201108190002 46000	08/19/2011 02:44:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			42	75	Instr #:20101119000 389890	Lot#:254 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:75 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201108240002 49990	08/24/2011 12:58:44	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COWART CARY S			22	71		Lot#:203 Book:22 Pg:71 Sub:FOREST PARKS 2ND SECTOR
201108240002 50000	08/24/2011 01:10:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EASTERLING RICHARD E			19	99		Lot#:42 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:99 Sub:JAMESW OOD THIRD SECTOR RANKIN RESURVEY OF LOTS 42 & 43
201108290002 54120	08/29/2011 11:35:33	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			21	7	Instr #:20110803000 226940	Lot#:45 Lot:AA Book:21 Pg:7 Sub:VALLEY FORGE LOTS 44 AND 45
201108310002 57400	08/31/2011 12:38:41	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JEFFERY PROPERTIES LLC			42	31		Lot#:200 Blk:1500 Book:42 Pg:31 Sub:SOUTHLA KE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
201108030002 26050	08/03/2011 12:39:22	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHANDLER MARGARET G			6	141		Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:141 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 1ST ADDITION
201108030002 26940	08/03/2011 03:49:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081008000 398390	